
Table 1

MODULE NAME

Actions permissions (VBO) (actions_permissions)

AddToAny (addtoany)

Administration Development tools (admin_devel)

Administration menu (admin_menu)

Administration menu Toolbar style (admin_menu_toolbar)

Advanced Forum (advanced_forum)

Aggregator (aggregator)

AJAX Quiz (ajax_quiz)

Author Pane (author_pane)

Block (block)

Blog (blog)

Book (book)

Bulk Export (bulk_export)

Certificate (certificate)

Chaos tools (ctools)

Chaos Tools (CTools) AJAX Example (ctools_ajax_sample)

Chaos Tools (CTools) Plugin Example (ctools_plugin_example)

CKEditor (ckeditor)

Classy Paragraphs (classy_paragraphs)
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Classy Paragraphs UI (classy_paragraphs_ui)

Color (color)

Comment (comment)

Computed Field (computed_field)

Contact (contact)

Content Access (content_access)

Content Access Rules Integrations (content_access_rules)

Content translation (translation)

Contextual links (contextual)

Course (course)

Course book (course_book)

Course certificate (course_certificate)

Course content (course_content)

Course object manual (course_object_manual)

Course poll (course_poll)

Course quiz (course_quiz)

Course signup (course_signup)

Course ubercart (course_uc)

Course webform (course_webform)

Custom content panes (ctools_custom_content)

Custom rulesets (ctools_access_ruleset)
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Dashboard (dashboard)

Database logging (dblog)

Date (date)

Date All Day (date_all_day)

Date API (date_api)

Date Context (date_context)

Date Migration Example (date_migrate_example)

Date Popup (date_popup)

Date Repeat API (date_repeat)

Date Repeat Field (date_repeat_field)

Date Tools (date_tools)

Date Views (date_views)

Devel (devel)

Devel generate (devel_generate)

Devel node access (devel_node_access)

Drupal-to-Drupal migration (migrate_d2d)

Drupal-to-Drupal migration UI (migrate_d2d_ui)

Email (email)

Entity API (entity)

Entity Reference (entityreference)
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Entity Reference Behavior Example 
(entityreference_behavior_example)

Entity tokens (entity_token)

Entityform Anonymous (entityform_anonymous)

Entityform translation (entityform_i18n)

entityform_test (entityform_test)

Entityforms (entityform)

Entityforms Notifications (entityform_notifications)

EU Cookie Compliance (eu_cookie_compliance)

Feeds (feeds)

Feeds Admin UI (feeds_ui)

Feeds Comment Processor (feeds_comment_processor)

Feeds Import (feeds_import)

Feeds News (feeds_news)

Feeds Tamper (feeds_tamper)

Feeds Tamper Admin UI (feeds_tamper_ui)

Field (field)

Field Group (field_group)

Field Permissions (field_permissions)

Field placeholder (field_placeholder)

Field placeholder translation (i18n_field_placeholder)
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Field SQL storage (field_sql_storage)

Field UI (field_ui)

File (file)

File Entity (file_entity)

Filter (filter)

FlexSlider (flexslider)

FlexSlider Example (flexslider_example)

FlexSlider Fields (flexslider_fields)

FlexSlider Views Style (flexslider_views)

Forum (forum)

Google Analytics (googleanalytics)

Group (group)

Group add (gadd)

Group invite (ginvite)

Group member profiles (gprofile)

Group Node (gnode)

Help (help)

Honeypot (honeypot)

Image (image)

IMCE (imce)

IMCE for File Field (imce_filefield)
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Innohub Custom (innohub)

Job Scheduler (job_scheduler)

Job Scheduler Trigger (job_scheduler_trigger)

jQuery Update (jquery_update)

Libraries (libraries)

Link (link)

List (list)

Locale (locale)

Media (media)

Media Bulk Upload (media_bulk_upload)

Media Field (mediafield)

Media Internet Sources (media_internet)

Media WYSIWYG (media_wysiwyg)

Media WYSIWYG View Mode (media_wysiwyg_view_mode)

Menu (menu)

Menu Block (menu_block)

Menu Block Export (menu_block_export)

Metatag (metatag)

Metatag Importer (metatag_importer)

Metatag: App Links (metatag_app_links)

Metatag: Context (metatag_context)
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Metatag: Devel (metatag_devel)

Metatag: Dublin Core (metatag_dc)

Metatag: Dublin Core Advanced (metatag_dc_advanced)

Metatag: Facebook (metatag_facebook)

Metatag: favicons (metatag_favicons)

Metatag: Google Custom Search Engine (CSE) 
(metatag_google_cse)

Metatag: Google+ (metatag_google_plus)

Metatag: hreflang (metatag_hreflang)

Metatag: Mobile & UI Adjustments (metatag_mobile)

Metatag: OpenGraph (metatag_opengraph)

Metatag: OpenGraph Products (metatag_opengraph_products)

Metatag: Panels (metatag_panels)

Metatag: Twitter Cards (metatag_twitter_cards)

Metatag: Verification (metatag_verification)

Metatag: Views (metatag_views)

Migrate (migrate)

Migrate Example (migrate_example)

Migrate example - Oracle (migrate_example_oracle)

Migrate UI (migrate_ui)

migrate_example_baseball (migrate_example_baseball)
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Module filter (module_filter)

Module Missing Message Fixer 
(module_missing_message_fixer)

Node (node)

Node clone (clone)

Node export (node_export)

Node export book (node_export_book)

Node export dependency (experimental) 
(node_export_dependency)

Node export features (node_export_features)

Node Export Features UI (node_export_features_ui)

Node export feeds (node_export_feeds)

Node export relation (deprecated) (node_export_relation)

Number (number)

One Click Upload (ocupload)

OpenID (openid)

Options (options)

Overlay (overlay)

Page manager (page_manager)

Paragraphs (paragraphs)

Paragraphs - Internationalization (paragraphs_i18n)
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Paragraphs Bundle Permissions 
(paragraphs_bundle_permissions)

Path (path)

Pathauto (pathauto)

PHP filter (php)

Poll (poll)

Quiz (quiz)

Quiz - Directions (quiz_directions)

Quiz - Long answer (long_answer)

Quiz - Matching question (matching)

Quiz - Multichoice (multichoice)

Quiz - Pages (quiz_page)

Quiz - Scale (scale)

Quiz - Short answer (short_answer)

Quiz - True false (truefalse)

Quiz certificates (quiz_certificate)

Quiz question (quiz_question)

Quiz statistics (quiz_stats)

RDF (rdf)

Registration (registration)

Registration Entity Access (registration_entity_access)
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Registration Views (registration_views)

Registration Wait list (registration_waitlist)

Responsive Menus (responsive_menus)

Rules (rules)

Rules Scheduler (rules_scheduler)

Rules translation (rules_i18n)

Rules UI (rules_admin)

Search (search)

Select (or other) (select_or_other)

Shortcut (shortcut)

Signup Certificate (signup_certificate)

Statistics (statistics)

Stylizer (stylizer)

Subgroup (ggroup)

Syslog (syslog)

System (system)

Taxonomy (taxonomy)

Term Depth access (term_depth)

Testing (simpletest)

Text (text)

Token (token)
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Toolbar (toolbar)

Tracker (tracker)

Trigger (trigger)

Universally Unique ID (uuid)

Update manager (update)

User (user)

user picture field (user_picture_field)

UUID Path (uuid_path)

UUID Services (uuid_services)

UUID Services Example (uuid_services_example)

Video Embed Brightcove (video_embed_brightcove)

Video Embed Facebook (video_embed_facebook)

Video Embed Field (video_embed_field)

Views (views)

Views Aggregator Plus (views_aggregator)

Views Aggregator Plus More Functions 
(views_aggregator_more_functions)

Views Bulk Operations (views_bulk_operations)

Views Calc (views_calc)

Views content panes (views_content)

Views Data Export (views_data_export)

�11



Views UI (views_ui)

Webform (webform)

Webform HTML Textarea (webform_html_textarea)
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